
U15WF
Drostei
Samstag, 5. November 2022 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANIOL Jona HANSFL GER 01.10.2008
2 GAERTNER Christina BLAUB GER 29.05.2009
3 GOETZ Sophie SVLP GER 31.07.2008
4 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 28.09.2008
5 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 08.01.2008
6 KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP GER 23.09.2008
7 KRAUSE Martha FCR GER 23.06.2009
8 LAABS Ella Martha VFLP GER 05.05.2009
9 MÜLLER Mylee VFLP GER 10.05.2008
10 ROGGE Neele BREM1F GER 14.05.2008
11 SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL GER 21.08.2009
12 STANGE Sina BREM1F GER 19.11.2008
13 VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH GER 28.10.2009
14 WANG Melina TBH GER 24.09.2009
15 WEBER Johanna BLAUB GER 10.12.2008
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER
2 WEBER Johanna BLAUB GER
3 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER
4 GAERTNER Christina BLAUB GER
5 LAABS Ella Martha VFLP GER
6 KRAUSE Martha FCR GER
7 KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP GER
8 VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH GER
9 ROGGE Neele BREM1F GER
10 STANGE Sina BREM1F GER
11 GOETZ Sophie SVLP GER
12 MÜLLER Mylee VFLP GER
13 WANG Melina TBH GER
14 SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL GER
15 ANIOL Jona HANSFL GER
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Piste 4
Referee(s):

ESPELAGE Casper (VFLP / GER)

KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP / GER

GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F / GER

KRAUSE Martha FCR / GER

SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL / GER

WANG Melina TBH / GER

Piste 5
Referee(s):

FEY Henrik (HANSFL / GER)

WEBER Johanna BLAUB / GER

ANIOL Jona HANSFL / GER

LAABS Ella Martha VFLP / GER

VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH / GER

STANGE Sina BREM1F / GER

Piste 6
Referee(s):

KLUSENDICK Lennard (KIELM / GER)

GOETZ Sophie SVLP / GER

GROßMANN Julie HANSFL / GER

ROGGE Neele BREM1F / GER

GAERTNER Christina BLAUB / GER

MÜLLER Mylee VFLP / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
2 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3 WEBER Johanna BLAUB GER 3 0,75 18 9 +9 Advanced
4 VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH GER 3 0,75 16 7 +9 Advanced
5 WANG Melina TBH GER 3 0,75 18 10 +8 Advanced
6 GAERTNER Christina BLAUB GER 3 0,75 17 13 +4 Advanced
7 LAABS Ella Martha VFLP GER 2 0,50 13 11 +2 Advanced
8 GOETZ Sophie SVLP GER 2 0,50 12 10 +2 Advanced
9 KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP GER 2 0,50 11 14 -3 Advanced
10 ANIOL Jona HANSFL GER 2 0,50 11 15 -4 Advanced
11 ROGGE Neele BREM1F GER 1 0,25 10 16 -6 Advanced
12 KRAUSE Martha FCR GER 1 0,25 10 18 -8 Advanced
13 SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL GER 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
14 MÜLLER Mylee VFLP GER 0 0,00 5 20 -15 Advanced
15 STANGE Sina BREM1F GER 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced
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Piste 5
Referee(s):

AUGUSTIN Clemens (KIELM / GER)

GAERTNER Christina BLAUB / GER

LAABS Ella Martha VFLP / GER

KRAUSE Martha FCR / GER

GROßMANN Julie HANSFL / GER

ROGGE Neele BREM1F / GER

Piste 6
Referee(s):

SIEMERS Jesper (BLAUB / GER)

WANG Melina TBH / GER

SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL / GER

GOETZ Sophie SVLP / GER

GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F / GER

MÜLLER Mylee VFLP / GER

Piste 7
Referee(s):

LOTOTSKY Oleksandr (VFLP / GER)

ANIOL Jona HANSFL / GER

STANGE Sina BREM1F / GER

KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP / GER

VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH / GER

WEBER Johanna BLAUB / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 8 1,00 40 11 +29 Advanced
2 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 8 1,00 39 12 +27 Advanced
3 WANG Melina TBH GER 6 0,75 36 19 +17 Advanced
4 VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH GER 6 0,75 32 16 +16 Advanced
5 KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP GER 6 0,75 31 25 +6 Advanced
6 WEBER Johanna BLAUB GER 5 0,63 35 19 +16 Advanced
7 LAABS Ella Martha VFLP GER 5 0,63 30 19 +11 Advanced
8 GAERTNER Christina BLAUB GER 5 0,63 28 28 0 Advanced
9 GOETZ Sophie SVLP GER 4 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
10 ANIOL Jona HANSFL GER 3 0,38 19 33 -14 Advanced
11 KRAUSE Martha FCR GER 2 0,25 19 36 -17 Advanced
12 ROGGE Neele BREM1F GER 1 0,13 22 36 -14 Advanced
13 SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL GER 1 0,13 15 39 -24 Advanced
14T MÜLLER Mylee VFLP GER 0 0,00 11 40 -29 Advanced
14T STANGE Sina BREM1F GER 0 0,00 11 40 -29 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GÜNDEL Aurelia BREM1F GER 08.01.2008
2 GROßMANN Julie HANSFL GER 28.09.2008
3 WEBER Johanna BLAUB GER 10.12.2008
4 KIRSCHSTEIN Oona VFLP GER 23.09.2008
5 WANG Melina TBH GER 24.09.2009
6 VON BRONEWSKI Cinja TBH GER 28.10.2009
7 LAABS Ella Martha VFLP GER 05.05.2009
8 GAERTNER Christina BLAUB GER 29.05.2009
9 GOETZ Sophie SVLP GER 31.07.2008
10 ANIOL Jona HANSFL GER 01.10.2008
11 KRAUSE Martha FCR GER 23.06.2009
12 ROGGE Neele BREM1F GER 14.05.2008
13 SEIDLITZ Henriette HANSFL GER 21.08.2009
14T MÜLLER Mylee VFLP GER 10.05.2008
14T STANGE Sina BREM1F GER 19.11.2008
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals
AUGUSTIN Clemens GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ESPELAGE Casper GER 113877 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
FEY Henrik GER C Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KLUSENDICK Lennard V. GER P Ref: 1
LOTOTSKY Oleksandr GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASLANAS Nicole GER Ref: 2
SCHMID Andreas GER Ref: 2
SIEMERS Jesper GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

GER: 15 participants


